Mechatronics
Bansbach
ez-Wheel
Ringfeder
Sindby
BIBUS
..... SUPPORTING YOUR SUCCESS

BIBUS
••••• SUPPORTING YOUR SUCCESS
®
•  M or e t h a n 4 0 y e ar s d e v el o pi n g a n d m a n uf a ct uri n g g a s s pri n g s.
•  Off er f a st, ef fi ci e nt a n d c o st eff e cti v e s er vi c e.
•  M a d e-t o- or d er g a s s pri n g s t o m at c h c u st o m er’ s e x a ct r e q uir e m e nt s.
•  E x p a n di n g p ortf oli o r a n gi n g fr o m q ui c k s hi p g a s s pri n g s t o h y dr a uli c li n e ar
a ct u at or s.
•  Dili g e nt m o nit ori n g, t e c h n ol o gi c all y a d v a n c e d m a n uf a ct uri n g pr o c e s s e s
a n d a n a g gr e s si v e t e sti n g pr o gr a m e n s ur e s q u alit y g a s s pri n g s.
BI B U S
Quick Ship Gas Springs
Bansbach··-------
easylift
Reference Stroke (+/-2mm) Force (N/m) Extended (+/-2mm)
QS-12-20 20 10 - 180 72
QS-12-30 30 10 - 180 92
QS-12-40 40 10 - 180 112
QS-12-50 50 10 - 180 132
QS-12-60 60 10 - 180 152
QS-12-80 80 10 - 180 192
QS-12-100 100 10 - 180 232
QS-12-120 120 10 - 180 272
QS-12-150 150 10 - 180 332
QS-15-20 20 20 - 400 67
QS-15-40 40 20 - 400 107
QS-15-50 50 20 - 400 127
QS-15-60 60 20 - 400 147
QS-15-80 80 20 - 400 187
QS-15-100 100 20 - 400 227
QS-15-120 120 20 - 400 267
QS-15-150 150 20 - 400 327
QS-15-200 200 20 - 400 427
QS-19-50 50 50 - 700 164
QS-19-100 100 50 - 700 264
QS-19-150 150 50 - 700 364
QS-19-200 200 50 - 700 464
QS-19-250 250 50 - 700 564
QS-19-300 300 50 - 700 664
QS-22-50 50 80 - 1300 164
QS-22-100 100 80 - 1300 264
QS-22-150 150 80 - 1300 364
QS-22-200 200 80 - 1300 464
QS-22-250 250 80 - 1300 564
QS-22-300 300 80 - 1300 664
QS-22-350 350 80 - 1300 764
QS-22-400 400 80 - 1300 864
QS-22-450 450 80 - 1300 964
QS-22-500 500 80 - 1300 1064
QS-22-550 550 80 - 1300 1164
QS-22-600 600 80 - 1300 1264
QS-22-650 650 80 - 1300 1364
QS-22-700 700 80 - 1300 1464
Diameter rod/ Body: 4mm 112mm, 0 6mm / 015rrm, 0 8rnn / 0 19ITTn, 0 8rrm / 0 22rrrn
Valve: Integrated
Connection: Threaded rod/ body: M4 X 4, M5 X 5, M8 X 9 / M8 X 8
Progessivity: ftwox- 21 -39%